
O F F E R I N G  M E M O R A N D U M

EL POLLO LOCO
14429 Roscoe Blvd. Los Angeles MSA (Panorama City), CA

EL POLLO LOCO HAS OPERATED AT LOCATION SINCE 1985 AND JUST RENEWED LEASE FOR 
ANOTHER 20 YEARS · TENANT WILL COMPLETE A FULL REMODEL BY YEAR-END 2026

LOCATED IN PANORAMA PLAZA ANCHORED BY 24-HOUR FITNESS, 
DD’S DISCOUNTS & DOLLAR TREE (2.3M VISITS / YEAR - PLACER.AI)

PROPOSED REMODEL OF LOCATION 

SUBJECT PROPERTY

DRIVE THRU



Lease Type Absolute Net

Landlord  
Responsibilities None

Year Built / Remodeled 1979 / 1985 / 2026

Building Area 2,823 SF

Land Area 10,018 SF

Page 2

$3,667,000  

4.50%

$165,000

PRICE

CAP 

NOI

14429 Roscoe Blvd., 
Panorama City, CA

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS 

INVESTMENT SUMMARY 

SUBJECT PROPERTY

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

ABSOLUTE NET LEASE · NO LANDLORD RESPONSIBILITIES · CORPORATE GUARANTOR  
The property is secured by a 20-year absolute NNN lease extension commencing February 2, 2026 with no landlord 
responsibilities. 10% rent increases every five years, with two (2) 5-year renewal options and one (1) 4-year and 11-month 
renewal option.

LONG-TERM OCCUPANCY SINCE 1985 ON A HIGH TRAFFIC CORRIDOR 
This location has operated at the location since 1985 and enjoys excellent visibility and access along Roscoe Blvd 
(36,000 VPD).

HIGH PERFORMING LOCATION IN PANORAMA CITY | 5-MILE POP. 719,204 
Panorama City is a highly populated community in the San Fernando Valley, with over 300,000 residents within a 5-mile 
radius and proximity to Kaiser Permanente Medical Center, Plaza del Valle, and major commuter corridors.

PRIME POSITION IN MAJOR SHOPPING CENTER · SURROUNDED BY NATIONAL RETAILERS 
The property is strategically located in a dominant center in the eastern San Fernando Valley with high visibility along Van 
Nuys Boulevard (36,000 VPD). Anchor tenants include 24 Hour Fitness, dd Discounts, Dollar Tree, Bank of America and US 
Post Office. Adjacent retail includes Walmart Shopping Center and Panorama Mall.

GREATER LOS ANGELES MSA | $1.295 TRILLION REGIONAL GDP 
Panorama City sits within the Los Angeles MSA, one of the most economically significant metros in the world with a GDP 
of approximately $1.295 trillion. The region is a global leader in trade, entertainment, and advanced industries.

* NOI is Based Off of 2/2026 Rent Adjustment

2

Roscoe Blvd 
36,000 VPD

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS 



ASIA BUFFET
MINISTERIOS 

MANANTIAL DE AMOR 
SAN FERNANDO VALLEY

PANORAMA MALL

PANORAMA REGENCY
APARTMENTS

MCDONALD’S

529 STUDENTS

205,000 VPD405

VAN NUYS
APARTMENTS

CASA PANORAMA
APARTMENTS

PARTHENIA LAS PALMAS
APARTMENTS

ROYAL CEDROS
APARTMENTS

Roscoe Blvd 
36,000 VPD

Van Nuys Blvd 
16,000 VPD

PANORAMA PLAZA

3



Panorama medical  Panorama medical  
arts buildingarts building

MINISTERIOS 
MANANTIAL DE AMOR 

SAN FERNANDO VALLEY

THE PLANT SHOPPING CENTER

PANORAMA TOWER
APARTMENTS

CORAZON DEL VALLE
APARTMENTS

Panorama HSPanorama HS
1,433 students1,433 students

MODERNO AXIS 
LUXURY LIVING

APARTMENTS

Roscoe Blvd 
36,000 VPD

Van Nuys Blvd 
16,000 VPD

PANORAMA MALL

PANORAMA
MEDICAL ARTS

BUILDING

4



170

Valerio Street ESValerio Street ES
714 students714 students

Mission Community Mission Community 
HospitalHospital

Underwood Underwood 
Golf ComplexGolf Complex

Sheldon Arleta ParkSheldon Arleta Park

205,000 VPD405

Panorama HSPanorama HS
1,433 students1,433 students

288,000 VPD5

THE PLANT SHOPPING CENTER

218-BED HOSPITAL

1,244 STUDENTS

Van Nuys AirportVan Nuys Airport

400+
Employees

$3.1B+
Invested

$59,38B
Revenue

MANUFACTURER

MANUFACTURER

Saticoy ESSaticoy ES
503 students503 students

Byrd MSByrd MS
1,105 students1,105 students

MANUFACTURER

Canterbury  Canterbury  
Avenue ESAvenue ES
612 students612 students

SEPULVEDA VA 
MEDICAL CENTER 

716-BED HOSPITAL

Sepulveda MSSepulveda MS
 1,054 students 1,054 students

Roscoe Blvd 
36,000 VPD

Van Nuys Blvd 
16,000 VPD

PANORAMA MALL

5



Page 6

Founded in 1980, El Pollo Loco has grown into a 
leading quick-service restaurant chain known for 
its fire-grilled Mexican cuisine. Headquartered in 
Costa Mesa, California, the company operates under 
a hybrid model that includes both company-owned 
and franchised restaurants, delivering fresh, health-
conscious meals across the United States. El Pollo 
Loco is publicly traded on NASDAQ under the symbol 
LOCO and continues to maintain strong financial 
performance, customer loyalty, and operational 
efficiency.
 
In 2023, El Pollo Loco generated $468.7 million 
in total revenue, with the majority coming from 
its company-operated restaurants. The company 
reported a net income of $25.6 million and adjusted 
EBITDA of $53.1 million, reflecting disciplined cost 
control and consistent profitability. Its franchise 
segment remains a stable revenue source, 
contributing additional income through royalties and 
marketing fees.
  
As of year-end 2023, the company operated 495 
locations, including 172 company-owned and 323 
franchised restaurants, primarily concentrated in 
the Western U.S. El Pollo Loco continues to focus on 
culinary innovation, digital ordering enhancements, 
and operational improvements, all of which support 
its strategic growth plan.

$25.6

495+

COSTA 
MESA

1980

LOCO

REVENUE (2024)

STORES

HEADQUARTERS

YEAR FOUNDED

NASDAQ

CORPORATE PHOTO

SUBJECT PROPERTY

TENANT SUMMARY 
 

495 LOCATIONS
IN 7 STATES

DRIVE THRU

6



3

Tenant: El Pollo Loco Inc., a Delaware corpo-
ration

Guaranty: Corporate

Type of Ownership: Fee Simple

Lease Type: Absolute Net

Landlord Responsibilities: None

Rent Commencement: Lease Extension  
Starts February 2, 2026

Lease Expiration: Lease Extension Ends  
February 1, 2046

Term Remaining: 20.75 Years

Increases: 10% Every 5 Years

Options: Two, 5-Year Options & One, 4-Year 
and 11 Months Option

Year Annual

Current - February 1st, 2025 *$38,604 (Base Rent) + $95,262 (Estimated Percentage Rent 
Based on 2024 Sales / Percentage Rent) = $133,866

* February 2nd, 2026 - February 1st, 2031 $165,000

February 2, 2031 - February 1, 2036 $181,500

February 2, 2036 - February 1, 2041 $199,650

February 2, 2041 - February 1, 2046 $219,615 

SUBJECT PROPERTY

LEASE SUMMARY 
 

* On February 2nd, 2026 Based Rent Adjusts to $165,000 and Percentage Rent is Removed.

7



PANORAMA CITY,  CALIFORNIA: 
A VIBRANT COMMUNITY POISED FOR GROWTH

Situated in the heart of the San Fernando Valley, Panorama City is a dynamic 
neighborhood within Los Angeles that combines cultural diversity with strategic 
economic opportunities. With a population of approximately 139,000 and a 
median age of 35.3, the area boasts a youthful and diverse workforce. In 2023, 
the median household income was $56,369, reflecting steady economic progress.  
Panorama City’s economy is anchored by key industries such as construction, 
healthcare, and food services. Major employers include Kaiser Permanente’s Panorama 
City Medical Center and the Panorama Mall, serving as significant employment hubs.  
The neighborhood is undergoing significant revitalization, highlighted by the ICON at 
Panorama City project—a $150 million mixed-use development featuring over 400 
residential units and approximately 200,000 square feet of commercial space. This 
initiative aims to stimulate economic growth and enhance community resources. ​ 
With its strategic location, diverse population, and ongoing development projects, 
Panorama City presents promising opportunities for businesses and investors 
seeking growth in the Los Angeles area.

O R A Z O N  D E L  V A L L E  A N D  PA N O R A M A  T O W E R  A PA R T M E N T S

PA N O R A M A  C I T Y  -  C I T Y  D I S T R I C T  6

MAJOR ECONOMIC DRIVERS

135,010
R E S I D E N T S
POPULATION 

PANORAMA CITY

12 .8M
R E S I D E N T S
POPULATION 
LOS ANGELES 
LONG BEACH 

ANAHEIM MSA

35.3
Y E A R S
MEDIAN  

AGE

$1 .2T
G R P

LOS ANGELES  
MSA

8



DEMOGRAPHIC SUMMARY 1-MILE 3-MILE 5-MILE

       POPULATION 50,770 329,774 719,204

       AVG.  HOUSEHOLD INCOME $73,475 $88,738 $98,288

76M+ $1.6B+
Investments in 

$15B+
Investments

2.5M 
TONS 

DOWNTOWN LOS ANGELES 20 MILES

PACIFIC OCEAN

REGIONAL MAP 

9

Panorama City



The information contained in the following offering memorandum is proprietary and 
strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from 
Marcus & Millichap and it should not be made available to any other person or entity 
without the written consent of Marcus & Millichap. By taking possession of and 
reviewing the information contained herein the recipient agrees to hold and treat all 
such information in the strictest confidence. The recipient further agrees that recipient 
will not photocopy or duplicate any part of the offering memorandum. If you have no 
interest in the subject property at this time, please return this offering memorandum 
to Marcus & Millichap.

This offering memorandum has been prepared to provide summary, unverified financial 
and physical information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary 
level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a 
substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Marcus & Millichap has not made 
any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation with respect to the income 
or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the 
property, the size and square footage of the property and improvements, the presence 
or absence of contaminating substances, PCBs or asbestos, the compliance with local, 
state and federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or 
the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or 
intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained 
in this offering memorandum has been obtained from sources we believe to be  
reliable; however, Marcus & Millichap has not verified, and will not verify, any of the 
information contained herein, nor has Marcus & Millichap conducted any investigation 
regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever 
regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential 
buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein. 
Prospective buyers shall be responsible for their costs and expenses of investigating the 
subject property.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONTACT THE 
MARCUS & MILLICHAP AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.

CONFIDENTIALITY AGREEMENT NET LEASED DISCLAIMER

Marcus & Millichap hereby advises all prospective purchasers of Net Leased property as follows: The 
information contained in this marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable. 
However, Marcus & Millichap has not and will not verify any of this information, nor has Marcus & Millichap 
conducted any investigation regarding these matters. Marcus & Millichap makes no guarantee, warranty or 
representation whatsoever about the accuracy or completeness of any information provided. As the Buyer of 
a net leased property, it is the Buyer’s responsibility to independently confirm the accuracy and completeness 
of all material information before completing any purchase. This Marketing Brochure is not a substitute for 
your thorough due diligence investigation of this investment opportunity. Marcus & Millichap expressly denies 
any obligation to conduct a due diligence examination of this Property for Buyer. Any projections, opinions, 
assumptions or estimates used in this Marketing Brochure are for example only and do not represent the 
current or future performance of this property. The value of a net leased property to you depends on factors 
that should be evaluated by you and your tax, financial and legal advisors. Buyer and Buyer’s tax, financial, 
legal, and construction advisors should conduct a careful, independent investigation of any net leased 
property to determine to your satisfaction with the suitability of the property for your needs. 

Like all real estate investments, this investment carries significant risks. Buyer and Buyer’s legal and financial 
advisors must request and carefully review all legal and financial documents related to the property and 
tenant. While the tenant’s past performance at this or other locations is an important consideration, it is not 
a guarantee of future success. Similarly, the lease rate for some properties, including newly-constructed 
facilities or newly-acquired locations, may be set based on a tenant’s projected sales with little or no record 
of actual performance, or comparable rents for the area. Returns are not guaranteed; the tenant and any 
guarantors may fail to pay the lease rent or property taxes, or may fail to comply with other material terms of 
the lease; cash flow may be interrupted in part or in whole due to market, economic, environmental or other 
conditions. Regardless of tenant history and lease guarantees, Buyer is responsible for conducting his/her 
own investigation of all matters affecting the intrinsic value of the property and the value of any long-term 
lease, including the likelihood of locating a replacement tenant if the current tenant should default or abandon 
the property, and the lease terms that Buyer may be able to negotiate with a potential replacement tenant 
considering the location of the property, and Buyer’s legal ability to make alternate use of the property. By 
accepting this Marketing Brochure you agree to release Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services 
and hold it harmless from any kind of claim, cost, expense, or liability arising out of your investigation and/or 
purchase of this net leased property.

AMANDA BAZULTO
Director of Operations
P. 949-419-3225
E. amanda.bazulto@marcusmillichap.com

CHRIS ORENIC  
Associate  
P: (310) 697-9586 
E. chris.orenic@marcusmillichap.com

SHEILA ALIMADADIAN
First Vice President
P. (949) 419-3265
E. salimadadian1@marcusmillichap.com

19800 MacArthur Boulevard, Suite 150
Irvine, California 92612

RYAN GOTTLIEB 
P: 949-633-1106
E: Ryan.Gottlieb@marcusmillichap.com
License TX 791419

Listing Agents:

PETER DELTONDO
Senior Managing Director
P. (949) 698-2609
E. pdeltondo@marcusmillichap.com

ANDRE THOMPSON
Senior Associate
P. (949) 419-3217
E. athompson2@marcusmillichap.com

BROKER OF RECORD
Tony Solomon
Lic #: 01238010




